
2023 SEASON
RESULTS AFTER FIRST THREE EDITIONS

OZONE EDITION GIN EDITION SKYWALK EDITION

Rank Name
TASK
ONE

TASK
TWO

TASK
THREE

TASK
FOUR

TASK
FIVE

TASK
SIX

TASK
SEVEN

TASK
EIGHT

TASK
NINE

TASK
TEN Score

14190.1
13553.2
11968

11745.8
11437.8
11281

10401.1
9395.7
9377.6
8783.3
8106.4
7791.7
7546.9
6473.6
6374.7
6222.5
6000.1
5471.5
4690.4
4582.4
4390.2
4199.1
3904.6
3829.9
3625.5
3443.1
3431.8
3295.6
2885.8
2734.5
2727.8
2332.8
2256.2
2205.4
2190.2
2016.6
2006.1
1924.7
1873.8
1307.2
1286.7
1251.9
1038.5

728

1 OZONE Team

2 CROSS COUNTRY

3 NAVITER Team

4 Gunnair Club

5 GIN Gliders team

6 NIVIUK Team

7 777 Gliders

8 First Comp

9 SKYWALK Team

10 Skygods International

11 100% Alpina

12 Southern club

13

14 ADVANCE Team

15 Hollywood Gliders

16 Falconauts

17 FLOW Gliders

18 NORFOLK'n CHANCE

19 Frenchies

20 PHI Team

21 IRAN

22 BGD Gliders

23 Fly High

24 SKYWALK

25 The Wizards of Oz

26 NIVIUK (Catalans) Team

27 Team Termikk.no

28 Flymaster Team

29 Szakadarok

30 Milko Shake

31 The 3 hilarious 4

32 321 Lift Off

33 Old Farts

34 Marmots

35 O²

36 Yorkshire 🇬🇧🥧🫖

37 BoRRaChOS

38 Old Farts

39 Keep it simple

40 MAC PARA Team

41 Team Belgium

42 Odin

43 Wighties

44 NOVA Team

Ozone Rainbow Connect

762 1497.3 1450.1 42 1971.8 1268.4 1855.5 1896.6 1827.5 1618.9

856.5 1273.4 1621.1 30.1 1868.4 1265.1 1853.9 1686.1 1878.9 1219.7

871.2 1123.3 1070.2 44.7 1923.7 1204.4 1733.4 1148.3 1427.9 1420.9

737.4 1448.5 1393.3 30.1 1887 699.8 1641.2 1333.9 1228.8 1345.8

1015.7 1249.7 1135.6 30.6 1606.8 1257.1 1537 1580 1201.5 823.8

665.6 839.6 1217.5 43.8 1839.9 256.1 1696.1 1551.2 1597.6 1573.6

645.6 585.8 734.6 41.5 1808.6 1082.6 1328.2 1565.7 1661.4 947.1

624 652.5 677.1 47.6 1636.9 1143.9 1400.8 753.6 1008.5 1450.8

647.2 817.1 353.5 41.1 1901.1 206.8 1756.4 1383.9 1194.6 1075.9

818.6 803.3 318.5 46.1 1724.7 771.7 1303.6 1078.8 734.5 1183.5

734.5 899.4 1282.6 43 1638 1069.2 814.2 358.2 626.3 641

614.9 1173.2 1040.2 32 1522.2 251.5 1112.7 601 666 778

0 0 0 29 1887.7 744.7 1650.2 1150.3 610.1 1474.9

459.1 769.3 612 30.1 1192.1 721.6 553.1 850.3 378.7 907.3

1785.1 1746.7 1249 1593.9

1757.4 1573.9 1528.3 1362.9

586.4 594.7 321.6 30 1735 1111.1 693.2 82 64.8 781.3

471.8 399.4 121.4 23.3 782.4 64.6 367.6 618.9 1403.2 1218.9

599.7 798.8 1007.8 32.3 1567.2 684.6

481.7 505 357 30.1 1518.6 221.1 366.9 379.3 722.7 0

1394.4 755 1314.4 926.4

582.9 662.5 1292.3 0 0 0 208.7 326.8 576.5 549.4

680.2 705.4 436.1 41.5 1464.9 576.5

563.1 1235.5 999 1032.3

954.4 1275.2 367.9 1028

395.2 741.7 292.4 32.3 1285.3 696.2

793.2 785.7 823.3 20.9 915.3 93.4

869 1151.7 1274.9 0 0 0

510.7 769.6 924.6 680.9

0 0 0 34.1 1754.9 945.5

653.4 863.8 1210.6 0 0 0

0 0 0 42.8 1680.6 609.4

249.3 917.1 405.8 684

0 0 0 50.5 1741.4 413.5

496.8 637.3 1056.1 0 0 0

711.9 270.2 333.4 9.6 562.1 129.4

759.5 674.6 572 0 0 0

0 0 0 30 764.6 1130.1

0 0 0 35.6 1527.3 310.9

285.3 383.3 638.6 0 0 0

0 0 0 33.8 1013.1 239.8

0 0 0 19.2 1003.2 229.5

413.4 120.2 179.2 325.7

118.9 74.7 60.7 0 0 0 213.6 260.1 0 0


